
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL SUNDER NAGAR

Pay Slip for - JUN 2025

#,  MANDI, SUNDER NAGAR-175018

Mrs. Promila Chandel

PRT

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 46,200.00

3034000400057118

30

30

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

03/09/2009DOJ :

113418

43Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

203805590343

AMSPC0985A

100244694495

Pay Level 7

Pension A/C No. : HPSML00117850000000103

Total :  55,902.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  0.00

 0.00

 9,702.00DA :

HRA :

 46,200.00Basic Pay :

Total :  6,708.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  6,708.00

Net Salary :  49,194.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Forty-Nine Thousand One Hundred Ninety-Four Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**24/06/2025


